
Pos

125 GP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 6 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNS

250 GP
1
2
3
4

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 6 Kol)
DNF

250 SP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 6 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

51
34
72
82
4

14
94
22
21
33
11
98

58
36
69

85
56
1

35

53

67
63
2

86
41
5

25
68
3

43

81
9

13
16
6

Driver

SAVINKOV
KOLÁŘ
EDER
GRÄMER
PODLIPNÝ
ZIMA
HOFMAN
NOVOTNÝ
LARSSON
OBTULOWICZ
BENAYAD
CARLSSON

STEEGE
LEEB
COPPA

BLACHA
VOIT
LENSER
PIESNER

SCHUSTER

KUNZ
WALTER
LINDUŠKA
DELAUNAY
FICHNA
DUFEK
GRECH
ŠVORC
KUČEROVÁ
KOPECKÝ

ŠLEZAR
JANÁČEK
LEFAN
ŠÁTEK
JOSEFÍK

Michal
Patrik
Christopher
Steffen
Oldřich
Marek
Michael
Jan
Anders
Jiří
Ismael
George

Werner
Walter
Pierre

Anders
Henrik
Eric
Franko

Wolfgang

Petr
Lukáš
Tomáš
Philipe
Tomáš
Lubomír
Jiří
Robert
Zdeňka
Ondřej

Michal
Bohdan
Jiří
Marek
Radek

Nat

CZ
CZ
A
D
CZ
CZ
D
CZ
S
CZ
F
S

D
A
I

DEN
D
AUS
D

D

CZ
CZ
CZ
F
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
OSK
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
KNMV
ACCR
SVEMO
ACCR
FFM
SVEMO

DMSB
OSK
ACCR

DMU
OSK
FFM
DMSB

DMSB

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FFM
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

Make

Honda 125 RS
Honda 125
KTM 125 FRR
Aprilia 125 IRSR
Honda 125
Honda 125
Honda 125 RS
Honda RS 125
Honda 125 RS R
Honda 125 RS
Honda 125 RS
Honda 125

Honda RS 125
Honda 125 RS
Aprilia RS 125

Yamaha 250 TZM
Aprilia RSW 250
Honda 250 RS
Honda 250

Yamaha 250

Yamaha 250 TZR
SUZUKI 250 RGV
Honda 250
Aprilia 250 RS
SUZUKI 250 RGV
Suzuki RGV 250
Aprilia RS 250
Aprilia RS 250
Suzuki RGV 250
Aprilia 250 RS

Aprilia 250 RS
Suzuki 250 RGV
Aprilia 250 RS
Aprilia 250 RS
Aprilia RS 250

Team

MRSC Gunskirchen

Nordgren Racing

Team Two Strokes
Tradet AB

MRSC Gunskirchen
Motor Village 69

Danisch Road Racing Team
MSC Frohburger Dreieck
Darvill Racing
Sachsenring Castrol Honda Racing

Schuster Road Racing

Team Two Stroke

Lps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

9
9
9
9

3

9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

6
5
3

Time

23:04.900
23:06.068
23:18.219
23:19.168
23:19.491
23:59.671
24:32.510
24:32.605
24:59.993
25:04.609
25:34.581
24:27.961

1.601
2.812

23:02.932
23:03.176
24:50.672
25:03.381

9:19.359

25:05.016
25:05.046
23:08.553
23:11.120
23:11.670
23:37.401
23:54.456
24:31.843
24:35.378
25:01.102

16:28.396
16:15.553

9:11.533

Diff

1.168
13.319
14.268
14.591
54.771

1:27.610
1:27.705
1:55.093
1:59.709
2:29.681

1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNS

0.244
1:47.740
2:00.449

DNF

0.030
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Best Tm

2:31.165
2:31.122
2:33.239
2:32.870
2:33.101
2:38.357
2:41.156
2:39.405
2:43.938
2:44.432
2:49.145
3:01.647

2:28.365
2:28.047
2:41.194
2:42.162

2:43.327

2:42.079
2:42.055
2:47.615
2:49.267
2:46.705
2:52.577
2:50.834
2:57.843
2:58.758
2:59.981

2:39.009
3:06.052
2:50.092

In

8
7
9
8
8
2
9
4
4
5
7
7

0
0
0

9
8
5
8

1

8
8
6
5
8
8
7
8
3
8

2
3
2
0
0

Km/h

122,647
122,682
120,987
121,280
121,097
117,077
115,044
116,308
113,092
112,752
109,610
102,066

-
-
-

124,962
125,231
115,017
114,330

113,515

114,389
114,406
110,611
109,531
111,214
107,430
108,526
104,249
103,716
103,011

116,597
99,650

109,000
-
-

Class

125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP
125 GP

125 GP
125 GP
125 GP

250 GP
250 GP
250 GP
250 GP

250 GP

250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP

250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP
250 SP

Sorted on Laps

Odstup vítěze
0.244

Prům.rychlost
120,657

N.čas kola
2:28.047

Km/h
125,231

Nejlepší kolo
56 - Henrik VOIT

Vytištěno: 17.5.2015 11:50:13

Zpracování: Miksoft, Miroslav MÍK - http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1138257
Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Martin SODOMEK (CZE)
Předseda Jury/Jury President: PhDr.Jiří SVOBODA (CZE)
Hlavní časoměřič/Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZE)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

AMK v AČR HOŘICE - AČR 210/401 EMN10/109
1-Po SZM 125 GP+250 GP+250 SP

Závod

Závod (9 Kol) - start v 11:19:48

Hořice 5,150 Km

17.5.2015 11:15


